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LAUSD Participating Schools   
School Last Name First Name Phone Email Address 
Hawaiian Ave. El. Ringgleham Joseph 818-997-2640 joseph.ringlehan@lausd.net 
Corona El. Hernandez Claudia C. 323 560-1323 cch9820@lausd.net 
LeConte M. S. Corral Sylvia 323 308-1700 scorra2@lausd.net 

 
Lietchy Ms 

 
Hernandez 

 
Teresa 

 
213-989-1261 

 
teresa.x.hernandez@lausd.net 

Mulholland M. S. Gonzalez Maria 818 609-2581 mlg6457@lausd.net 
Columbus M. S. Irias Jessica 818 702-1270 jii1304@lausd.net 
Annalee/Caroldale El. Lum Cynthia 310 513-8070 cyndy.lum@lausd.net 
Carnegie M. S. Linares Margaret 310 952-5745 mll5747@lausd.net 
Carson H. S. Garrison Kristie 310 847-6070 kgarr1@lausd.net 
Lawrence M. S. Gary Sonja 818 678-7964 skb4683@lausd.net 
Melvin El. Duron Pam 818 349-2439 pxd2923@lausd.net 
Bradley El. Dean Sharon 323 298-0219 sdean1@lausd.net 
YES Academy (Hyde 
Park) 

 
Ward 

 
Debra 

 
323 753-4551 

 
daw6875@lausd.net 

Dorsey H. S. Gordon Gayle 323-298-2358 grg9186@lausd.net 
Fairfax H. S. Rappaport Brenda 323 370-1215 brendarap@verizon.net 
Monte Vista El. Urbina Jaime 323 254-7261 jaime.urbina@lausd.net 
Bethune M. S. Terrell Mildred Sunny 323 541-1873 mct1204@lausd.net 
186th St. El. Tokubo Jane 310 323-0388 jtokubo@aol.com 
Gardena H. S. Schweitzer Diane 310 354 4961 trewlydi@aol.com 
Eastman El. Espinoza Blanca 323 269-0456 bespi2@lausd.k12.ca.us 
Garfield H. S. Lopez Beatriz 323 981-5649 bal7832@lausd.net 
Hollywood H. S. Lee Haesoon 323 993-1774 hxl1712@lausd.net 
Middleton P. C. Loucel Ivonne 323 826-9533 ixl9483@lausd.net 
Hooper El. Torres Myrna 323-232-3571  
112th St. El. Castaneda Maria 323 567-8630 mcasta1@lausd.net 
92nd St. El. Santa Cruz Daniel 323 357-1389 dcs1716@lausd.net 
Jordan H. S. Price Diedra 323 568-4102 dcp3565@lausd.net 
Griffith-Joyner El. Johnson-Hill Patricia 323 566-2946 pxj7858@lausd.net 
Kennedy H. S. Amaya Mirna 818 271-2547 mya8814@lausd.k12.ca.us 
Lincoln H. S. Corral-Cuevas Erika 323 227-1794 erika.cuevas@lausd.net 
Nightingale M. S. Cardona Mendez Maria 323 224-4853 mxc7815@lausd.net 
Figueroa El. Bustamante Sylvia 323 242-8234 sylvia.bustamante@lausd.net 
Normandie El. Robinson Cassandra 323 294-5171 cassandra.robinson@lausd.net 
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School Last Name First Name Phone Email Address 
   x132  
 
Marshall H. S. 

 
Chavez 

 
Alina 

323 661-1942 
x14 

 
alina.chavez@lausd.net 

Fleming M. S. Ibrahim Shamim 310 257-4552 sxi2488@lausd.net 
Harbor City El. Garcia Beatriz 310 326-5075 beatrice.garcia@lausd.net 
Narbonne H. S. Howard Tushana  txh4460@lausd.net  
Fair El. DelaTorre Adriana 818 762-6963 adriana.delatorre@lausd.net 

 
Sun Valley M. S. 

 
Escobar-Cannon 

 
Claudia 

 
818 759-5391 

 
axe6129@lausd.net 

Roosevelt H. S. De La Rocha M 323 780-6597  
Stevenson M. S. Delgado Maria 323 780-6424 maria.delgado@lausd.net 
Sunrise El. Ocon-Quiroz Francine 323 261-2856 fxo2920@lausd.net 
Broadous El. Silva Angelica 818 897-4936 ams2926@lausd.net 
Haddon El. Garcia Conrad 818 898-7105 conrad.garcia@lausd.net 
San Fernando H. S. Reveles Olga 818 365-7517 olgareveles@nevhc.org 
Bandini El. Cabrera Luz Susana 310 832-0282 luz.cabrera@lausd.net 
Barton Hill El. de la Rosa Vivian 310 832-5404 vivian.delarosa@lausd.net 

 
San Pedro H. S. 

 
Gutierrez 

 
Nancy 

310 241-1100 
x1231 

 
nxg0887@lausd.net 

San Pedro St. El. Gutierrez Guisela 213 746-9866 guisela.gutierrez@lausd.net 
Bryson El. Hernandez Elisa 323 569-7141 ixl9483@lausd.net 
Madison M. S. Hovsepian Sossi 818 255-5272 sossi.hovsepian@lausd.net 
Coughlin El. Perez Vera 818 686-6428 vlp9527@lausd.k12.ca.us 
Vinedale El. Ruiz-Hyatt Geneva 818 767-0161 grh7854@lausd.net 
Hazeltine El. Moya Rebecca 818 255-5200 rtm7885@lausd.net 
Van Nuys El. Rodriguez Luz Maria 818 785-2195 lmr2138@lausd.k12.ca.us 
Webster M. S. Villasenor Miriam 310 477-3471 mnv7805@lausd.net 
West Athens Radford Kimberly 323-756-9114 klr2731@lausd.net 
Berendo M. S. Renteria Sylvia 213 739-5675 sar6556@lausd.net 
Norwood El. Ruiz Diana 213 744-1639 druiz3@lausd.net 
Westchester H. S. Cooper Marvin 310 338-2439 mec3045@lausd.k12.ca.us 
El Sereno MS Lopez Ricardo 323 224-4750 ricardo.l.lopez@lausd.net 

 

Murchison El. 
 

Valencia 
 

Lilian 
 

323 222-0148 
 

lilian.valencia@lausd.net 
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